MULTI-PURPOSEMULTI-PURPOSE
AD-LIB TABLES
thesenatorgroup.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
• 4 star base tables utilize an aluminum
base and top casting with a steel riser
• Shrouded 4 star base tables utilize
an aluminum framework covered in a

ALP9648SH with Multi-Purpose Seating
ALP138136RVR with Conference Seating
ALP60RD with Conference Seating
ALP9648SH with Conference Seating
SEATING CAPACITY GUIDE
V1 | 2025
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONPRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product Code Overall Dimensions
Conference
Seating Capacity
30” wide
Multi-purpose
Seating Capacity
26” wide
Ad-Lib Single Leg tables
ALP4830RC 48” L x 30” W x 29”H 4 4
ALP5430RC 54” L x 30” W x 29” H 4 4
ALP6030RC 60” L x 30” W x 29” H 4 6
ALP7230RC 72” L x 30” W x 29” H 4 6
ALP7830RC 78”L x 30” W x 29” H 6 6
ALP6036RC 60” L x 36” W x 29” H 4 6
ALP7236RC 72” L x 36” W x 29” H 4 6
ALP7836RC 78” L x 36” W x 29” H 6 6
ALP8436RC 84” L x 36” W x 29” H 6 8
ALP6042RC 60” L x 42” W x 29” H 4 6
ALP7242RC 70” L x 42” W x 29” H 4 6
ALP7842RC 78” L x 42” W x 29” H 6 6
ALP8442RC 84” L x 42” W x 29” H 6 8
ALP9642RC 96” L x 42” W x 29” H 6 8
ALP10842RC 108” L x 42” W x 29” H 8 8
ALP7236SR 72”L x 36” W x 29” H 6 6
ALP7842SR 78”L x 42” W x 29”H 6 6
ALP8442SR 84” L x 42” W x 29” H 6 6
ALP9642SR 97” L x 42” W x 29” H 6 8
ALP10842RC 108” L x 42” W x 29” H 8 8
ALP12042RC 120” L x 42” W x 29” H 8 10
ALP30RDC 30” Dia x 16” H 2 4
ALP30RD 30” Dia x 29” H 2 4
ALP30RDP 30” Dia x 41” H 2 4
ALP36RD 36” Dia x 29” H 4 6
ALP30SSC 30” L x 30” W x 16” H 2 4
ALP30SS 30” L x 30” W x 29” H 2 4
ALP30SSP 30” L x 30” W x 41” H 2 4
ALP36SS 36” L x 36” W x 29” H 4 4
ALP14470SR 144” L x 70” W x 29” H 10 12
ALP16270SR 162” L x 70” W x 29” H 12 14
Product Code Overall Dimensions
Conference
Seating Capacity
30” wide
Multi-purpose
Seating Capacity
26” wide
Ad-Lib Single Leg tables
ALP15682SR 156” L x 82” W x 29” H 14 16
ALP17482SR 174” L x 82” W x 29” H 16 18
ALP138116UR 116” L x 138” W x 29” H 10 12
ALP158126UR 126” L x 158” W x 29” H 10 13
ALP138134UR 134” L x 138” W x 29” H 12 14
ALP158144UR 144” L x 158” W x 29” H 12 15
ALP124120RVR 120” L x 124” W x 29”H 6 8
ALP124117FVR 117” L x 124” W x 29” H 7 9
ALP142123RVR 123” L x 142” W x 29” H 6 8
ALP142123FVR 123” L x 142” W x 29” H 7 9
ALP138136RVR 136”L x 138” W x 29” H 8 9
ALP138133FVR 133” L x 138” W x 29” H 9 9
ALP155139RVR 139” L x 155” W x 29” H 8 9
ALP155139FVR 139” L x 155” W x 29” H 9 9
AD-LIB TABLES – Conference Room Planning AD-LIB TABLES – Conference Room Planning
V1 | 2025
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONPRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product Code Overall Dimensions
Conference
Seating Capacity
30” wide
Multi-purpose
Seating Capacity
26” wide
Ad-Lib Shrouded V leg tables
ALP7848RC 78” L x 48” W x 29”H 6 6
ALP8448RC 84” L x 48” W x 29” H 6 8
ALP9648RC 96” L x 48” W x 29” H 6 8
ALP7854RC 78”L x 54” W x 29” H 6 8
ALP8454RC 84” L x 54” W x 29” H 6 10
ALP9654RC 96” L x 54” W x 29” H 8 10
ALP10848RC 108” L x 48” W x 29” H 8 10
ALP12048RC 120” L x 48” W x 29” H 8 10
ALP14448RC 144” L x 48” W x 29” H 8 10
ALP12054RC 126” L x 54” W x 29” H 8 10
ALP15654RC 156” L x 54” W x 29” H 10 14
ALP8448SR 84” L x 48” W x 29” H 6 6
ALP9648SR 96” L x 48” W x 29” H 6 8
ALP14448SR 144” L x 48” W x 29” H 8 10
ALP15654SR 156” L x 54” W x 29” H 10 14
ALP7248SH 72” L x 48” W x 29” H 6 6
ALP7254SH 72” L x 54” W x 29” H 6 6
ALP8448SH 84” L x 48” W x 29” H 6 8
ALP8454SH 84” L x 54” W x 29” H 6 8
ALP9648SH 96” L x 48” W x 29” H 8 8
ALP9654SH 96” L x 54” W x 29” H 8 8
ALP14448SH 144” L x 48” W x 29” H 10 10
ALP14454SH 144” L x 54” W x 29” H 10 10
Ad-Lib Shrouded 4 star tables without power
ALP48RD 48” Dia x 29” H 4 4
ALP60RD 60” Dia x 29” H 5 6
ALP48SS 48” L x 48” W x 29” H 4 4
ALP60SS 60” L x 60” W x 29” H 4 8
ALP6048DD 60” L x 48” W x 29” H 4 4
ALP48RDB 48” Dia x 25” H 4 4
ALP60RDB 60” Dia x 25” H 5 6
ALP48SSB 48” L x 48” W x 25” H 4 4
ALP60SSB 60” L x 60” W x 25” H 4 8
Product Code Overall Dimensions
Conference
Seating Capacity
30” wide
Multi-purpose
Seating Capacity
26” wide
Ad-Lib Shrouded 4 star tables with power
ALP48RD-C 48” Dia x 29” H 4 4
ALP48RD-D 48” Dia x 29” H 4 4
ALP60RD-C 60” Dia x 29” H 5 6
ALP60RD-D 60” Dia x 29” H 5 6
ALP48SS-C 48” L x 48” W x 29” H 4 4
ALP48SS-D 48” L x 48” W x 29” H 4 4
ALP60SS-C 60” L x 60” W x 29” H 4 8
ALP60SS-D 60” L x 60” W x 29” H 4 8
ALP6048DD-C 60” L x 48” W x 29” H 4 4
ALP6048DD-D 60” L x 48” W x 29” H 4 4
ALP48RDB-C 48” Dia x 25” H 4 4
ALP48RDB-D 48” Dia x 25” H 4 4
ALP60RDB-C 60” Dia x 25” H 5 6
ALP60RDB-D 60” Dia x 25” H 5 6
ALP48SSB-C 48” L x 48” W x 25” H 4 4
ALP48SSB-D 48” L x 48” W x 25” H 4 4
ALP60SSB-C 60” L x 60” W x 25” H 4 8
ALP60SSB-D 60” L x 60” W x 25” H 4 8
AD-LIB TABLES – Conference Room Planning AD-LIB TABLES – Conference Room Planning
V1 | 2025
FINISHESFINISHES
Color images above are for reference only. Please verify with actual color sample.